The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - PAGE 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $766.91
2026-01-02 [theseus] postage for a batch of 28 letters txn vgHZ4kQ -$36.77 $730.14
2026-01-03 [theseus] postage for a batch of 1 letter txn vgHZeB38 -$0.74 $729.40
2026-01-03 Returning canceled grant to Srithika Mahendran txn a8HagPY $6.34 $735.74

2026-01-04 Grant to Vinudhi txn ZeHEZn?2 -$12.00 $723.74
2026-01-04 Grant to Neya Mulder txn AWH9xYK -$12.00 $711.74
2026-01-04 Grant to Shyla Singal txn EyH2P8X -$12.00 $699.74
2026-01-04 Grant to Angel Richard Madrigal txn yXHEVwX -$12.00 $687.74
2026-01-08 Returning canceled grant to Gabriel Yassin txn QmH8bVx $6.34 $694.08
2026-01-12 PRINTFUL 141339381 txn 0eH4]0q -$14.63 $679.45
2026-01-12 PRINTFUL 141338405 txn gnH90bo -$15.58 $663.87
2026-01-13 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn nEHKy5r -$25.23 $638.64
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn gkHGvo6 -$14.88 $623.76
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn brHvozW -$15.77 $607.99
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn PVHbEXg -$16.61 $591.38
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn YRHvIVz -$16.61 $574.77
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn NQHXlxe -$15.33 $559.44
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn yYXHEMOz -$14.40 $545.04
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn mAH2zWg -$15.23 $529.81
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 8rHVM89 -$14.40 $515.41
2026-01-14 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn vgHZmwO -$14.96 $500.45
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn oyHMwWn -$19.82 $480.63
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn gkHGvnA -$14.40 $466.23
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn evHPeYN -$15.58 $450.65
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 5SwH4PKkE -$15.58 $435.07
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn QmH8M4R -$16.35 $418.72
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn QmH8MYO -$19.49 $399.23
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn AWH9kAx -$19.49 $379.74
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn MNHaN9E -$15.68 $364.06
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 4dHNLax -$14.63 $349.43
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn EyH25zx -$14.88 $334.55
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn evHPemd -$15.27 $319.28
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 0eH4]bP -$24.14 $295.14
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn brHvoN9 -$19.49 $275.65
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn YRHvI55 -$19.82 $255.83
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 1ZZHARwWM -$19.49 $236.34
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn VOH8VNv -$15.41 $220.93
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn xQH2yOO0 -$15.44 $205.49
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn WBHgKzk -$15.41 $190.08
2026-01-15 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 66HprzL -$19.82 $170.26
2026-01-16 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn GkHrdGa -$21.24 $149.02
2026-01-16 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn BZH5RyV -$14.40 $134.62
2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn XGH6KMb -$19.49 $115.13
2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 4dHN6Wx -$18.41 $96.72

2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn R2Hkbma -$25.23 $71.49

2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn mAH2NMR -$14.91 $56.58



2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn evHPBEoO -$25.23 $31.35
2026-01-19 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn BZH5geM -$14.42 $16.93
2026-01-20 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 9KHLBPm -$14.38 $2.55
2026-01-21 Returning canceled grant to Ernests Purs txn QmH8bq8 $1.68 $4.23
2026-01-24 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn 9KHLrNY $200.00 $204.23
2026-01-24 Returning canceled grant to Tuyet Do txn r'YHamGG $1.19 $205.42
2026-01-25 Returning canceled grant to Carlson txn BZH5Xyp $0.75 $206.17
2026-01-26 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn xQH2aRB -$19.82 $186.35
2026-01-26 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn 9KHLREz -$19.49 $166.86
2026-01-26 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn gnH92YG -$15.15 $151.71
2026-01-26 PAYPAL *PRINTFULINC txn YRHVVEz -$21.24 $130.47
2026-01-26  Topup of grant to Charlotte Woodrum txn gnH92go -$1.00 $129.47
2026-01-26  Returning canceled grant to Gideon txn gkHGMgW $1.34 $130.81
2026-01-26  Returning canceled grant to Charlotte Woodrum txn_brHvIPY $0.13 $130.94
2026-01-28 Grant to Medha Choudhary txn BZH5pzn -$12.00 $118.94
2026-01-28 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn EyH2709 $3,744.25 $3,863.19
WITHDRAWN: $865.74. DEPOSITED: $3,962.02. $3,863.19

YSWS - Page is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Page's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



